

24.05.2024
Ct. No. 19
Item no. 3
Cp

CO/3274/2022

THE MANAGER, BANK OF INDIA, ALIPORE
BRANCH AND ANR.

VS

SANJAY SHARMA AND ANR.

Mr. Sourojit Dasgupta
Ms. Niharika Singh
Ms. Rupal Singh
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh

... for the petitioners.

The interim order already passed, is extended upto
November 30, 2024, or until further orders, whichever is
earlier.

Let the matter appear in the monthly list of July,
2024, under the heading "Urgent Motion".

(Shampa Sarkar, J.)